
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72026260 5PSSDB 19.68 5.45 107.26

72026272 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 19.67 3.10 60.98

72026278 P15 - (93778) (Francisco) TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.66 4.70 92.40

72026289 P15 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 19.62 5.75 112.82

72026307 P15 - (91839) Bees Creek Sect. 31 10PSSDA 19.70 3.45 67.96

72026317 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 19.65 4.30 84.49

72026324 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.68 4.70 92.50

72026336 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 19.63 3.45 67.72

72026448 P15 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.74 3.45 68.10

72026461 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 19.64 3.45 67.76

72026479 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 19.57 4.30 84.15

72026499 P15 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 19.68 3.95 77.74

72026706 5PSSDB 19.65 3.95 77.62

1061.50

5% -53.08

SUBTOTAL 1008.42

-$520.70

TOTAL $487.72

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 10/20/2023

R000727

323

D30

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (46435) UPPER KIRBY- SHEPHERD DR/RICHMOND AVE

P15 - (79937) Valencia Section 4

Fuel


	10-13-2023 to 10-19-2023



